
Agenda item 6.2 
Appendix 1 

Corporate Plan Project Plan 

ID Task Name Start F inish

1 Corproate Plan 2014-18 Mon 05/08/13 Fri 28/03/14
2 Corporate plan framework Mon 05/08/13 Tue 03/09/13
3 Report to KA Mon 05/08/13 Mon 05/08/13
4 Report to S&P Committee Tue 03/09/13 Tue 03/09/13
5 Flash review Wed 04/09/13 Tue 29/10/13
6 Audit review Wed 04/09/13 Tue 15/10/13
7 Media review Wed 04/09/13 Tue 15/10/13
8 Policy review Wed 04/09/13 Tue 15/10/13
9 Commitments review Wed 04/09/13 Tue 15/10/13
10 Draw review together and prepare report with key issues.Wed 16/10/13 Tue 29/10/13
11 Internal engagement Wed 04/09/13 Tue 29/10/13
12 Email invitation for focus groups and commentsWed 04/09/13 Tue 17/09/13
13 2 focus groups Wed 04/09/13 Tue 15/10/13
14 Organisational cascade Wed 04/09/13 Tue 15/10/13
15 Collate comments and results of focus groupsWed 16/10/13 Tue 29/10/13
16 External engagement Wed 04/09/13 Tue 29/10/13
17 Scottish government engagement Wed 04/09/13 Tue 22/10/13
18 Involving people group Wed 04/09/13 Tue 22/10/13
19 Providers/umbrella bodies focus group - operationalWed 04/09/13 Tue 22/10/13
20 Providers/umbrella bodies focus group - strategicWed 04/09/13 Tue 22/10/13
21 Collate external engagement issues Wed 23/10/13 Tue 29/10/13
22 First draft to ET Thu 17/10/13 Thu 17/10/13
23 Second draft to ET Thu 31/10/13 Thu 31/10/13
24 Board Strategic Event Fri 01/11/13 Fri 01/11/13
25 S&P Committee Tue 12/11/13 Tue 12/11/13
26 Resources Committee Tue 19/11/13 Tue 19/11/13
27 Board Thu 12/12/13 Thu 12/12/13
28 Agree with Minsters Thu 12/12/13 Wed 19/02/14
29 Design and editing Thu 20/02/14 Wed 19/03/14
30 Print and publish Fri 28/03/14 Fri 28/03/14
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